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Other accessories / DART Handmax

General Information
Outer Box Qty.

Colour Description

Inner Box Qty.

Pallet Qty.

Size Description (mm)
Other Package Weight (kg)
Package Length (cm)
Designed To Cut

Package Width (cm)
Package Height (cm)

Glove Abrasion Description
Glove Cut Description
Glove Tear Description
Glove Puncture Description
Pack Size Description

Item Length (cm)

Item Width (cm)

Item Height (cm)

Net Weight (kg)

Latex Glove-M(8)

construction and oil industry.

Blue

12

25

Medium (8)
0.005

15

3

32
Level 2
Level 1
Level 3
Level 1
Pk. 1
10

3

23

0.115

DART Blue Thermal Waterproof

A thermal lined, waterproof, 13g polyester, double latex coated
glove for excellent protection in wet and cold conditions. Warm,
comfortable and flexible with a foam outer surface offering
good grip. Suitable for cold protection or working conditions,

general maintenance, automotive industry, building and
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Gross Weight (kg) 0.12
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